Managing tariffs: Simon-Kucher framework and best practices for managing tariffs and
inflationary environments

Framework for managing tariffs and short-term cost changes Pricing best practices

Align pricing actions with strategic priorities—optimize for volume,
revenue, or margin.
Gauge market reactions within your competitive set.
Analyze impact and interactions between market responses and
your own price changes through scenario modeling.
Implement targeted price adjustments to reinforce a value-based
portfolio strategy.
Evaluate consumer responses to pricing changes:

• Trading down to lower-priced products
• Reducing purchase quantity
• Decreasing purchase frequency
• Switching to competitors
• Exiting the category altogether

Consider category dynamics and anticipate where volume leakage
may shift.
Avoid reactive rollbacks that undermine long-term pricing integrity.
Prevent disruptive volume shifts or portfolio gaps caused by
misaligned pricing logic.

Simon-Kucher | 2025 Tariff Market Study

22

Scenarios impacts matrix – Volume, Sales, and GM impacts

Source: Simon-Kucher

Cost increase pass-through: Consider multiple relevant scenarios to assess impact of
cost increase pass-through depending on competitors’ reaction

+8% +7% -3% +3% +6% -4% -6% 2% -5%

+5% +4% -9% -3% 1% -9% -8% -2% -10%

0% 0% -12% -5% -1% -12% -14% -7% -13%

C
om

pe
ti

to
rs

 c
os

t i
nc

re
as

e
pa

ss
-t

hr
ou

gh 100%

50%

0%

Your cost increase pass-through

0% 50% 100%

Raising prices to offset cost
increases (e.g., tariffs) without
competitor alignment can
significantly reduce volume,
sales, and gross margin.

Volume Sales GM Volume Sales GM Volume Sales GM

Illustrative example

Simon-Kucher | 2025 Tariff Market Study

Consumer brands and retailers
should act now to be prepared
for any eventualities.

Schedule your no-pressure
consultation today:

Click here to schedule your
appointment

iStock/Courtney-Keating

23
iStock/ChayTeeiStock/Vadym-PetrochenkoiStock/VioletaStoimenova

Simon-Kucher | 2025 Tariff Market Study

https://www.simon-kucher.com/en/contact-us